
Day Date Activity # Staff Staff Type 2022 Service Hours 2022 EMT Hours First Aid Location

Mon. 11/7/2022 Set‐Up 1 EMT 6:00 AM ‐ 6:00 PM 12 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Tues. 11/8/2022 Set‐Up 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 6:00 PM 11 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Wed. 11/9/2022 Set‐Up/Exhibitor Move‐In 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐6:00 PM 11 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Thurs. 11/10/2022 Set‐Up/Exhibitor Move‐In 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 8:00 PM 13 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Fri. 11/11/2022 Set‐Up/Exhibitor Move‐In 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 8:00 PM 13 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Sat. 11/12/2022 Show Day 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 10:00 PM 15 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 7:00 PM 12 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Sun. 11/13/2022 Show Day 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 10:00 PM 15 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 7:00 PM 12 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Mon. 11/14/2022 Show Day 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 10:00 PM 15 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 7:00 PM 12 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Tues. 11/15/2022 Show Day 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 8:00 PM 13 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 7:00 PM 12 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Wed. 11/16/2022 Show Day 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 12:00 AM 17 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Exhibitor Move‐Out  1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 2:00 AM 19 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Thurs. 11/17/2022 Tear‐Down 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 6:00 PM 11 SDCC ‐ Box Office G

Friday 11/18/2022 Tear‐Down 1 EMT 7:00 AM ‐ 6:00 PM  11 SDCC ‐ Box Office G 

Total EMT Hours: 224

Society for Neuroscience 2022 First Aid Schedule 

  November 7‐18, 2022  San Diego Convention Center


